PORADI SKOL

Nazev skoly 1. hodnota 2. hodnota 3. hodnota 4. hodnota 5. hodnota BODY zapoc.
Gymnézium Dvur Kralové 1729bodii  1887bodii  1590bodi  1300bodii  1653bedt @ 506 b.
7S Trutnov, Komenského 1970 bod& 1159bodd 1240 bodd 1561bodd  1269bodt 6 040 b.
7S Trutnov, V Domcich 1844 bodli 1593 bodi 958 bodi 1210 bodi 1 061 bodd 5708b.
ZS Trutnov, MladeZnicka 1712bodi 1158bodi 1263 bodt 985 bodd 1 566 bodil 5699 b.
Gymnazium Trutnov 1597 bodii  1638bodii 806 bodd 1003 bodéi 1076 bodd 5314b.
ZS a MS, Bila Tremes$na 1029bodd 1000bodii  1289bodd  1244bodd  1281bodd 4 843 b.
ZS Upice - Lany 1257 bodéi 970 bodii 882 bodii 1386bodii 1042 bodd 4 655b.
ZS Trutnov, R. Frimla 944 bodi  1430bodi 1080 bod 815 bodt 864 bodt 4 318 b.
ZS a MS, Bernartice 1267bodd 893 bodd 746 bodd 457 bodt 741 bodd 3 647 b.
ZS a MS, Dubenec 502bodii 986 bodd 265 bodi 676 bodii 0 bodd 2429b. 10.

PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU

hod mickem

Prijmeni a jméno 7 7 vrh kouli

Mecirova Viktorie ZS Trutnov, MladeZnicka 8,60 s (603b) 3: 03,40 340) 130 cm  (#09%) 7,41 m ©o1b) 1712 bodu
Petrovova Tereza 7S Trutnov, MladeZnicka 9,80s (20b) 2: 54,70  (#16b) 324 cm (150b) 589 m @b 1 158 bodu
Petrakova Barbora ZS Trutnov, MladeZnicka 9,10s (#52b) 3: 17,60 @9b) 120 cm  ©225) 31,20 m @ 1263 bodu
Svobodova Michaela ZS Trutnov, Mladeznicka 10,10 s ©7b) 3: 25,50 @e50) 339 cm (178b) 41,35 m (720 985 bodi
Svobodova Tereza ZS Trutnov, Mladeznicka 8,90s (531b) 2: 59,40 671b) 120 cm (22b) 39,70 m 5200 1 566 bodi
Bekrova Lenka ZS Upice - Lany 9,60s (69b) 3: 06,20 (©10b) 125 cm 6590) 28,58 m v 1257 bodu
Dibelkova Linda ZS Upice - Lany 9,50s ©910) 3: 20,60 ek 351 cm @02h) 25,13 m (77h) 970 bodu
Jarolimova Kateiina ZS Upice - Lany 9,70 s (45) 115 cm 660 595m (k) 882 bodi
Kriitova Denisa ZS Upice - Lany 9,30s (450 2: 59,10 (740 120 cm (720 590m (650 1 386 bodii



Machova Aneta
Havlova Katerina
Jenikova Adéla
Holovinova Malvina
Pirova Elen
Dalecka Karolina
Pesarova Emma
Jiskrova Johana
Rusnakova Alexandra
Bartosova Marie
Grundova Markéta
Ruzickova Natalie
Borkova Nela
Stefackova Nela
LukaSova Kristyna
Tomaskova Johana
Konradova Anezka
Krejc¢i Natalie
Adamu Natalie
Frejvaldova EliSka
Horka Lucie
Rehikova Martina
Novotna Anezka
Gaborova Zuzana
Vejnarova Katerina
Heimanova Johana
Hyjakova Barbora
Skalicka Veronika
Janovska Justyna
Rozenska Natalie
Machova Eliska
Mladkova Natalie
Vaisova Alzbéta
Zavodna Tamara
Kotrousova Hana
Lasova Anna
Pisecka Nikol
Dlabolova Valerie
Lieserova Dominika
Vickova Katerina

7S Upice - Lany

ZS Trutnov, V Domcich

7S Trutnov, V Domcich

7S Trutnov, V Domcich

ZS Trutnov, V Domcich

ZS Trutnov, V Domcich

7S a MS, Bernartice

ZS a MS, Bernartice

ZS a MS, Bernartice

7S a MS, Bernartice

7S a MS, Bernartice
Gymnazium Dvur Kralové
Gymnazium Dvur Kralové
Gymnazium Dvir Kralové
Gymnazium Dvur Kralové
Gymnazium Dvir Kralové
ZS Trutnov, Komenského
7S Trutnov, Komenského
ZS Trutnov, Komenského
ZS Trutnov, Komenského
ZS Trutnov, Komenského
7S a MS, Dubenec

ZS a MS, Dubenec

ZS a MS, Dubenec

ZS a MS, Dubenec

7S Trutnov, R. Frimla

ZS Trutnov, R. Frimla

ZS Trutnov, R. Frimla

ZS Trutnov, R. Frimla

ZS Trutnov, R. Frimla
Gymndazium Trutnov
Gymnazium Trutnov
Gymnazium Trutnov
Gymnazium Trutnov
Gymnazium Trutnov

ZS a MS, Bila Tieme$na
7S a MS, Bila Treme$na
7S a MS, Bila Tremegna
ZS a MS, Bil4 Tfeme$na
7S a MS, Bila Treme$na

9,80 s
8,60 s
8,70 s
9,40 s
9,30 s
10,20 s
9,10s
9,90 s
9,60 s
11,70s
10,20's
8,70 s
8,50 s
9,10s
9,00s
9,10 s
8,60 s
9,00s
8,80 s
9,20 s
9,70 s
9,70 s
10,00 s
11,70 s
10,10s
9,40 s
8,90 s
9,40 s
9,70 s
10,10s
8,80 s
8,70 s
9,60s
9,70 s
9,70 s
9,40 s
9,50s
9,10s
9,30 s
9,30s

(328b)
(608b.)
(582b.)
(413 b))
(435b)
(252b)
(482,
(308b,)
(369b)

(51b)
(252b.)
(582 b,
(635b,)
(482,
(506 b.)
(482 b))
(608b.)
(506 b.)
(556 b.)
(458 b,
(348,
(348b.)
(289b.)

(51b)
(270b,)
(413 b))
(531b)
(413b)
(348b.)
(270b.)
(556 b.)
(582 b,
(369b,)
(348b.)
(348,
(413b)
(391b)
(482 b))
(435b,)

(435b.)

07,00
49,20
11,80
34,60
08,30
22,10
29,60
36,60
38,80
32,60
28,20
22,60
48,90
55,10
14,60
07,10
14,10

39,20
07,50
53,40

43,70
21,40
50,30
25,50
56,40
23,80

39,60
00,90
19,40
29,00
32,50
13,60
22,50
21,00
04,60
23,30
29,50

(303b)
(472 b))
(263D,
(111b)
(292 b))
(187b.)
(139,
(101 b))

(90b.)
(122b)
(148 b.)
(184b.)
(475b.)
(412 b))
(241b.)
(302b)

(245b.)

(88b.)
(299b.)

(429 b.)

(68b.)
(0b)
(43b)
(165b.)
(399b.)

(176 b.)

(86b.)
(357b)
(206 b,
(143 b))
(123b)
(249,
(184b)
(195b.)
(324b)
(179,

(140 b.)

362 cm

363 cm

381 cm

341 cm

315 cm
351 cm

490 cm

389 cm

425 cm

396 cm

332 cm
267 cm

251 cm

368 cm
372 cm

356 cm
409 cm
360 cm
367 cm
358 cm

371 cm
356 cm

(225b.)

(227b.)

(265b.)

(182 b.)

(133b.)

(202 b.)

(532 b))

(283 b.)

(367b.)

(299b.)

(165b.)

(56 b.)

(35b.)

(237b.)

(246 b.)

(212b.)

(329b.)

(220 b.)

(235b.)

(216 b.)

(244 b.)

(212b.)

125 cm
140 cm

125 cm

120 cm

0 cm

135 cm

130 cm

0 cm

160 cm

125 cm

125 cm

110 cm

125 cm

110 cm

140 cm

115 cm

125 cm
125 cm

(359b.)

(512 b.)

(359 b.)

(312b.)

(0b)

(460b.)

(409 b.)

(0b)

(736 b.)

(359,

(359 b.)

(222 b))

(359,

(222 b.)

(512 b))

(266 b.)

(359,

(359b.)

4,65 m
8,08 m

587 m
6,99 m
6,49 m

5,59 m
6,25 m
5,98 m

7,71 m

6,87 m

5,98 m
4,53 m

574 m
6,23 m

7,04 m

592 m

6,00 m
7,18 m

(186 b.)

(405b.)

(263b.)
(334b.)

(302b)

(245b.)
(287b.)

(270 b.)

(381b)

(327b.)

(270b.)

(179b.)

(255b.)

(286 b.)

(338b.)

(266 b.)

(271b.)

(347b.)

30,00 m
27,55 m
28,50 m

34,28 m
22,70 m
21,60 m
51,80 m

32,85 m

34,25 m
35,13 m
47,21 m

17,90 m

21,81 m
20,76 m
31,58 m
20,99 m

39,95 m
15,68 m
30,70 m
28,30 m

24,35m
33,00 m

(236 b.)
(207 b.)

(218b.)

(287b.)
(151 b,)
(139b.)

(503b.)

(269b.)

(286 b.)
(297 b.)

(445b.)

(98b.)

(141b.)
(129b.)
(254b.)

(132b)

(355b.)

(74b.)

(244b.)

(216 b.)

(170 b.)

(271b)

1 042 bodi
1 844 bodu
1 593 bodi
958 bodui
1210 bodi
1 061 bodu
1267 bodu
893 bodii
746 bodu
457 bodu
741 bodu
1729 bodu
1 887 bodu
1 590 bodi
1 300 bodu
1 053 bodt
1970 bodu
1 159 bodi
1 240 bodi
1561 bodu
1269 bodi
502 bodu
986 bodii
265 bodii
676 bodu
944 bodu
1430 bodu
1 080 bodu
815 bodui
864 bodu
1 597 bodu
1 638 bodii
806 bodu
1 003 bodu
1 076 bodu
1 029 bodu
1 000 bodu
1 289 bodu
1 244 bodu
1281 bodu



